
R16GN18-0 18V 16 GA NAILER XXX

5133005137 - R16GN18-0 - 4000475667





Position Quantity Description Part number EAN
1001 1 PROTECTIVE CAP 5131045287 4058546398538

1002 1 FILTER 5131045288 4058546398545

1003 1 THUMB WHEEL 5131045289 4058546398552

1004 1 TOOTHED RACK ASSY 5131045290 4058546398576

1005 1 Seal Plug 5131197877 4002395139927

1006 1 SEAL 5131045291 4058546398583

1007 1 Bumper 5131197878 4002395139934

1008 3 Screw (M5 x 15 mm) 5131197879 4002395139941

1009 1 CYLINDER 5131045292 4058546398590

1010 2 LABEL 5131045293 4058546398606

1011 1 LATCH 5131045294 4058546398613

1012 1 Compression Spring (Clutch Frame) 5131197885 4002395164509

1013 1 GUIDE PIECE 5131045295 4058546398620

1014 1 Latch Fix Pin 5131197887 4002395164523

1015 1 SEE COMMENT 2000043211

1016 2 Screw (M5 x 18 mm) 5131000000

1017 1 Drive Guide (B) 5131197889 4002395164547

1018 1 MAGAZINE 5131045296 4058546398637

1019 1 LOCK 5131045297 4058546398644

1020 1 Latch 5131197892 4002395164578

1021 1 Screw (M4 x 7 mm, Flat Hd.) 5131000000

1022 1 PIN 5131045298 4058546398651

1023 1 LABEL 5131045299 4058546398668

1024 1 LABEL 5131045300 4058546398699

1025 1 LABEL 5131045301 4058546399610

1026 2 NOSEPIECE 5131045302 4058546399627

1027 1 DEPTH GAUGE 5131045303 4058546399634

1028 1 PISTON 5131045304 4058546399641

1029 1 Compression Spring (Main Switch) 5131197902 4002395165278

1030 1 TRIGGER 5131045305 4058546399658

1031 1 SEE COMMENT 2000043211

1032 1 TRIGGER 5131045306 4058546399665

1033 2 SCREW 5131000000

1034 1 RETAINING PLATE 5131045307 4058546399672

1035 1 FINE ADJUSTMENT 5131045308 4058546399689

1036 1 PROTECTION WASHER 5131045309 4058546399696

1037 1 HOUSING 5131045310 4058546399702

1038 1 LABEL 5131045311 4058546399719

1039 1 LABEL 5131045312 4058546399771

1040 1 RATING PLATE 5131045313 4058546399788

1041 1 GEAR BOX 5131045314 4058546399795

1042 1 SEE COMMENT 2000043211

1043 1 MOTOR 5131045315 4058546399801

1044 1 ELECTRONIC 5131045316 4058546399818

1045 1 CAPACITOR 5131045317 4058546399825

1047 1 Screw (M5 x 30 mm) 5131000000

1048 1 SEE COMMENT 2000043211

1049 1 SCREW 5131045318 4058546399832

1050 1 HOOK 5131045319 4058546399849

1051 1 SEAL KIT 5131045320 4058546400231


	R16GN18-0 18V 16 GA NAILER XXX
	5133005137 - R16GN18-0 - 4000475667


